
DEVI
DTCE-200/575 W        8 3901969

IN OF ONDER DE CHAPE

A0001910

TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN

Afmetingen

Soort

Plaatsing

Vermogen

Aansluitwaarde

Spanning

Oppervlakte in m²

Koud eind per mat

mm

W/m²

W

V

m²

750b x 3900l

Met veiligheidsomvlechting

In of onder chape

200

575

230

3

6 m/ 2x1,5mm²

POWERED BY ENGELS GROUP 5/01/2024


